



DES PRODUITS CERTIFIÉS POUR SÉCURISER VOS TRAVAUX

SOS BOULONNERIE

77 rue des Foreurs

Treichville Zone 3

01 BP 1262 ABIDJAN 01

(+225) 21 24 41 82

CLIENT AU COMPTANT

Numéro

DE2004420

Date

15/12/20

Référence

I-TRANSMISSIONS

Proforma

Référence	Désignation	Quantité	P.U. HT	Remise	Montant HT
VTHE08B_3X20	VIS HEX ENT. FILETEE ACIER 8.8 BRUT	150	25		3 750
VTHE08B_4X16	VIS HEX ENT. FILETEE ACIER 8.8 BRUT	100	20		2 000
VTHE08B_4X20	VIS HEX ENT. FILETEE ACIER 8.8 BRUT	100	25		2 500
VTHE08B_4X30	VIS TH F/T ACIER 8.8 BRUT	50	35		1 750
VTHE08B_5X30	VIS TH F/T ACIER 8.8 BRUT	100	25		2 500
VTHE08B_6X20	VIS TH F/T ACIER 8.8 BRUT	100	25		2 500
VTHE08B_6X50	VIS TH F/T ACIER 8.8 BRUT	100	45		4 500
VTHE08B_8X16	VIS HEX ENT. FILETEE ACIER 8.8 BRUT	25	50		1 250
VTHE08B_8X20	VIS TH F/T ACIER 8.8 BRUT	50	45		2 250
VTHE08B_10X20	VIS TH F/T ACIER 8.8 BRUT	25	90		2 250
VTHE08B_10X35	VIS TH F/T ACIER 8.8 BRUT	25	115		2 875
VTHE08B_10X40	VIS TH F/T ACIER 8.8 BRUT	25	125		3 125
VTHP08Z_10X100	VIS TH PF EN ACIER 8.8 ZINGUE	50	300		15 000
VCHC12B_10X20	VIS SIX PANS CREUX ACIER 12.9 BRUT	25	125		3 125
VCHC12B_10X25	VIS SIX PANS CREUX ACIER 12.9 BRUT	25	140		3 500
VTHE08B_12X25	VIS HEX ENT. FILETEE ACIER 8.8 BRUT	25	125		3 125
VTHE08B_14X30	VIS TH F/T ACIER 8.8 BRUT	20	235		4 700
VTHE08Z_14X80	VIS TH EN ACIER 8.8 ZINGUE - 14*80	20	490		9 800
EHEX08B_D3	ECROU HEX ACIER 8.8 BRUT D3	100	5		500
EHEX08B_D4	ECROU HEX ACIER 8.8 BRUT D4	100	5		500
EHEX08B_D6	ECROU HEX ACIER 8.8 BRUT D6	100	20		2 000
EHEX08B_D8	ECROU HEX ACIER 8.8 BRUT D8	100	30		3 000
EHEX08B_D10	ECROU HEX ACIER 8.8 BRUT D10	100	40		4 000

WWW.SOSBOULONNERIE-CI.COM

Page 1

MAGASIN

(+225) 67 69 29 58

magasin@sosboulonnerie.com

COMPTABILITÉ

(+225) 09 06 40 00

tanoh.ahonon@sosboulonnerie.com

DIRECTION

(+225) 58 11 13 91

pierreloUIS.boudier@sosboulonnerie.com

Référence	Désignation	Quantité	P.U. HT	Remise	Montant HT
EHEX08B_D12	ECROU HEX ACIER 8.8 BRUT D12	100	60		6 000
TIFIACD_D4	TIGE FILETEE ACIER DOUX	3	285		855
TIFIACDZN_D6	TIGE FILETEE ACIER ZINGUE	5	515		2 575
TIFIACD_D8	TIGE FILETEE ACIER DOUX	5	780		3 900
TIFI08B_D10	TIGE FILETÉE ACIER 8.8 BRUT	5	1660		8 300
TIFI08B_D12	TIGE FILETÉE ACIER 8.8 BRUT	3	2430		7 290
TIFIACDZN_D14	TIGE FILETEE ACIER ZINGUE	3	3845		11 535

TOTAL H.T.	120 955	TOTAL TVA	21 772	AIRSI	TOTAL TTC	142 727
-------------------	----------------	------------------	---------------	--------------	------------------	----------------

DISPONIBLE SAUF VENTE